COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS
List only those courses which will be
applied to your degree requirements

CURRICULUM CHECK SHEET

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF MUSIC

2003-2004 CATALOG

NAME(LAST, FIRST, M..) ASU I.D. NO. E-MAIL/TELEPHONE
DEGREE MAJOR ADVISOR
Bachelor of Music Performance (Orchestral Instrument)
SEM./|SEM. | % |COLLEGE/ UPPER SEM./ | SEM. [COLLEGE/UPPER
COURSE NUMBER AND TITLE YR. [HRS. GRADE | PV. |COURSE NUMBER AND TITLE YR. [HRS.| GRADE [ DIV.
FIRST YEAR COMPOSITION (ENG101 and 102 or ENG105 MUSIC (79 hrs.) Only minimum requirements are stated. No MUS courses may
ENG 101 3 used. A minimum grade of “C” is required to earn credit. Audition required.
ENG 102 3 Music Theory (12 hrs.)
GENERAL STUDIES (35 hrs.) IMTC 125 Basic Music Theory 3
[mTc 221 Music Theory — 18th Century 3
(MTC 222 Music Theory — 19th Century 3
IMTC 223 Music Theory — 20th Century 3
Literacy and Critical Inquiry (L) (6 hrs. Must include one upper div. course Music History (12 hrs.)
3 MHL 341 Music History 3 X
X MHL 342 Music History 3 X
IMHL upper division 3 X
Mathematical Studies (6 hrs.) IMHL upper division 3 X
MA 3 Repertoire and Pedagogy (4 hrs.)
MHL 201 3 MUP 451 Repertoire 2 X
JIMUP 481 Performance pedagogy and materials 2 X
Humanities and Fine Arts (HU) (6 hrs.) Conducting (3 hrs.)
JMUP 210 Beginning Instrumental Conducting 1
3 MuP 340 Instrumental Conducting 2 X
3 Studio Instruction(32 hrs.)
MUP 127 4
MUP 127 4
Social and Behavioral Sciences (SB) (6 hrs.) MUP 127 4
3 MUP 127 4
3 MUP 327 4 X
MUP 327 4 X
Humanities and Fine Arts OR Social and Behavioral Sciences — Upper MUP 327 4 X
division requirement (3 hrs.) MUP 327 4 X
| | 3 | | X MUP 495 Solo Performance 0
MUP 496 Solo Performance 0
Natural Sciences (8 hrs. Must be lab courses) Large Ensemble (8 hrs.) (within a minimum of 6 different semesters, 4 at ASU)
SQ 4 |[MUP 1 X
SQISG 4 mup 1 X
General Studies electives (none required) |MUP 1 X
MUP 1 X
MUP 1 X
MUP 1 X
UP 1 X
MUP 1 X
Piano Proficiency (4 hrs.)
TOTAL GENERAL MUP 131 1
STUDIES
(Do not include ENG101, 102, or MUP 132 1
105)
Awareness Areas: MUP 231 1
Cultural MUP 232 1
Global
Historical
Courses that meet more than one requirement may only be counted once toward
total degree or upper division requirements.
Courses may be used only once toward General Studies requirements. Courses are continued on reverse side.
TGECC Certification: Oyes [no AGEC Certification Oyes Cno MUP 100 Concert Attendance [LSTSEM) 2ND | SRD | 4TH SEM STH SEM|6TH SEM
6 semesters required)
TOTAL HRS. TOWARD GRAD. GRADE POINT AVERAGE UPPER DIVISION HOURS
(MIN. 120) (MIN. 2.00) (MIN. 45) TOTAL




| (Include courses listed on reverse

This sheet is intended as a guide for your studies at Arizona State University. Refer to the Catalog for all official requirements and regulations.
PERFORMANCE (ORCHESTRAL INSTRUMENT) CONT. - P. 2

SEM./| SEM. |COLLEGE/| UPPE SEM./| SEM. [COLLEGE/|UPPER
COURSE NUMBER AND TITLE YR. |HRS.| GRADE D’i/ COURSE NUMBER AND TITLE YR. |HRS.| GRADE | DIV.
Small Ensemble (4 hrs.) Within a minimum of 4 different semesters. Flectives in Music.
MHL 447 Music since 1900 (recommended) 3 X
IMHL 201 Macliteracy for musicians 3

N

XX | X [X

MUSIC SUB-

(this side

Bachelor of Music: Performance, Orchestral Instrument

Fall Semester, first year (advisement required)

Music: MUP 127 Studio instruction
Large Ensemble
MTC 125 Theory
MUP 100 Concert Attendance
MUP 131 Class Piano

General Studies:
ENG 101 Freshman composition
MAT 114 or MAT 117

Total hours

(4)
(1)
(3)
(0)
1)

(3)
3)
15

Fall Semester, second year (advisement required)

Music: MUP 127 Studio instruction
Large Ensemble
MTC 222 Theory
MUP 100 Concert Attendance
MUP 231 Class Piano
General Studies:
Lab Science
Humanities
Total hours®

File Declaration of Graduation

(4)
(1)
(3)
(0)
1)

(4)
3)
16

Fall Semester, third year (advisement required)

Music: MUP 327 Studio instruction
Large Ensemble
MUP 379 Chamber Ensemble
MUP 100 Concert Attendance
MHL 341 Music History

General Studies:
Social and Behavioral Sciences
MHL 201 Macliteracy

Total hours

Fall Semester, fourth year

Music: MUP 327 Studio instruction
Large Ensemble
MUP 379 Chamber Ensemble
MUP 451 Repertoire
MHL upper division
MUP 340 Conducting

(4)
(1)
(1)
(0)
®3)

(3)
3)
15

(4)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(3)
)

Spring Semester, first year (advisement required)

Music: MUP 127 Studio instruction
Large Ensemble
MTC 221 Theory
MUP 100 Concert Attendance
MUP 132 Class Piano
General Studies:

ENG 102 Freshman composition

Humanities
Total hours

(4)
(1)
(3)
(0)
1)

(3)
3)
15

Spring Semester, second year (advisement required)

Music: MUP 127 Studio instruction
Large Ensemble
MTC 223 Theory
MUP 100 Concert Attendance
MUP 232 Class Piano
General Studies:
Lab Science
Social and Behavioral Sciences
Total hours

Spring Semester, third year

Music: MUP 327 Studio instruction
Large Ensemble
MUP 379 Chamber Ensemble
MUP 100 Concert Attendance
MHL 342 Music History
MUP 210 Conducting
MUP 495 Recital

General Studies:
HU/SB upper division
Literacy

Total hours

Spring Semester, fourth year

Music: MUP 327 Studio instruction
Large Ensemble
MUP 379 Chamber Ensemble
MUP 481 Pedagogy
MHL upper division
MUP 496 Recital

General Studies:
Literacy upper division

(4)
(1)
(3)
(0)
1)

(4)
3)
16

(4)
(1)
(1)
(0)
(3)
(1)
©)

(3)
(3)
16

(4)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(3)
©)

®3)



Total hours

13

Total hours

14



