COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

List only those courses which will be applied to your degree requirements

CURRICULUM CHECK SHEET

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY SCHOOL OF MUSIC

2003-2004 CATALOG

NAME(LAST, FIRST, M.I.)					ASU I.D. NO. E-MAIL/TELEPHONE				
DEGREE MAJOR					ADVISOR				
Bachelor of Music Performa	nce (O	rche	estral Ins	strum					
SEN	1./ SEM.	* 0	OLLEGE/	UPPER		SEM	/ SEM.	COLLEGE	/UPPER
COURSE NUMBER AND TITLE YR	. HRS.		GRADE	DIV.	COURSE NUMBER AND TITLE	YR.		GRADE	DIV.
FIRST YEAR COMPOSITION (ENG101 and 102 or	ENG105)	ı		MUSIC (79 hrs.) Only minimum requirements				-
ENG 101 3			used. A minimum grade of "C" is required to earn credit. Audition required.						
ENG 102	3				Music Theory (12 hrs.)				
GENERAL STUDIES (35 hrs.)					MTC 125 Basic Music Theory		3		
					MTC 221 Music Theory – 18th Century		3		
					MTC 222 Music Theory – 19th Century		3		
					MTC 223 Music Theory – 20th Century		3		
Literacy and Critical Inquiry (L) (6 hrs. Must include		per (div. course	e)	Music History (12 hrs.)				T
	3				MHL 341 Music History		3		X
	3			X	MHL 342 Music History		3		Х
					MHL upper division		3		X
Mathematical Studies (6 hrs.)		1	ı		MHL upper division 3				
MA	3				Repertoire and Pedagogy (4 hrs.)	ı	-	1	1
MHL 201	3				MUP 451 Repertoire		2		X
					MUP 481 Performance pedagogy and materi	als	2		X
Humanities and Fine Arts (HU) (6 hrs.)					Conducting (3 hrs.)		1 .		
	<u> </u>	I	I		MUP 210 Beginning Instrumental Conducting		1		
	3				MUP 340 Instrumental Conducting		2		Х
	3				Studio Instruction(32 hrs.)		Т.	T	1
					MUP 127		4		-
					MUP 127		4		
Social and Behavioral Sciences (SB) (6 hrs.)		1			MUP 127		4		
	3				MUP 127		4		- ·
	3				MUP 327		4		X
					MUP 327		4		X
Humanities and Fine Arts OR Social and Behavio	oral Scien	nces	– Upper		MUP 327		4		X
division requirement (3 hrs.)	Τ.	1	I	.,	MUP 327		4		X
	3			Х	MUP 495 Solo Performance		0		-
					MUP 496 Solo Performance		0		
Netural Sciences (9 hrs. Must be leb sources)					Large Encemble (0 hrs.) (within a minimum o	f C diffora	ot como	toro 1 or	· A CLIV
Natural Sciences (8 hrs. Must be lab courses)	1 4				Large Ensemble (8 hrs.) (within a minimum o	r 6 differe	nt semes	sters, 4 at	
SQ SQ/SG	4				MUP		1		X
	4	<u> </u>			MUP		1		X
General Studies electives (none required)					MUP		1		-
					MUP		1		X
					MUP		1	+	X
		1					_	1	
	1				MUP		1	1	X
					MUP		1		Х
TOTAL OFNERAL		<u> </u>			Piano Proficiency (4 hrs.)		1 .	1	1
TOTAL GENERAL STUDIES					MUP 131		1		
(Do not include ENG101, 102, or					MUP 132		1		
105)									
Awareness Areas:					MUP 231		1		
Cultural					MUP 232		1		
Global									
Historical									
Courses that meet more than one requirement may	only be o	coun	ted once t	oward					
total degree or upper division requirements.									
Courses may be used only once toward General Studies requirements.					Courses are continued on reverse side.			,	
TGECC Certification: □yes □no AGEC Certification □yes □no				LOT OF A SUB	3RD	ATLLCENA	5TH SEM 6	TH SEM	
	ertificatio	n 🗆	lyes □n	0	MUP 100 Concert Attendance 1ST SEM 2ND SEM	SEM	41H SEIVI	STIT OLIVIO	l
TOTAL HRS. TOWARD GRAD. GRADE POINT AVERAGE			lyes □n		MUP 100 Concert Attendance 1ST SEM 2ND SEM (6 semesters required)	SEM	41H SEW	STIT GENILO	

	i								
					(Include courses listed on reverse				
This sheet is intended as a guide for your studies at Ar PERFORM					fer to the <i>Catalog</i> for all official requirements and regul AL INSTRUMENT) CONT. – P. 2	ations	i.		
			COLLEGE/		,	SEM /	SEM	COLLEGE	/LIPPER
	YR. H		GRADE	R DIV.	COURSE NUMBER AND TITLE		HRS.		DIV.
Small Ensemble (4 hrs.) Within a minimum of 4 differe	ent sem	este	ers.	DIV.	Electives in Music.			<u> </u>	
		1		Χ	MHL 447 Music since 1900 (recommended)		3		Χ
		1		Х	MHL 201 Macliteracy for musicians	\longrightarrow	3		
		1		X					
		1		Χ					-
					MUSIC SUB-				<u> </u>
					(this side				
Bachelo Fall Semester, first year (advisement requ		lus			nance, Orchestral Instrument Semester, first year (advisement required)	<i>'</i>)			
Music: MUP 127 Studio instruction		4)			Music: MUP 127 Studio instruction		(4)		
Large Ensemble		1)			Large Ensemble		(1)		
MTC 125 Theory MUP 100 Concert Attendance		3)			MTC 221 Theory MUP 100 Concert Attendance		(3)		
MUP 131 Class Piano		0) 1)			MUP 132 Class Piano		(0) (1)		
General Studies:	'	',			General Studies:		(1)		
ENG 101 Freshman composition	(3)			ENG 102 Freshman composition		(3)		
MAT 114 or MAT 117		3)			Humanities		(3)		
Total hours	•	15			Total hours		15		
Fall Semester, second year (advisement r	eauire	ed)			Spring Semester, second year (adviseme	ent re	eauir	red)	
Music: MUP 127 Studio instruction		4)			Music: MUP 127 Studio instruction	J. 1.C 1.C	(4)	ou,	
Large Ensemble		1)			Large Ensemble		(1)		
MTC 222 Theory		3)			MTC 223 Theory		(3)		
MUP 100 Concert Attendance MUP 231 Class Piano		0) 1)			MUP 100 Concert Attendance MUP 232 Class Piano		(0) (1)		
General Studies:	(1)			General Studies:		(1)		
Lab Science	(4)			Lab Science		(4)		
Humanities		3)			Social and Behavioral Sciences		(3)		
Total hours`	•	16			Total hours		16		
File Declaration of Graduation									
Fall Semester, third year (advisement req	uired)				Spring Semester, third year				
Music: MUP 327 Studio instruction		4)			Music: MUP 327 Studio instruction		(4)		
Large Ensemble		1)			Large Ensemble		(1)		
MUP 379 Chamber Ensemble		1)			MUP 379 Chamber Ensemble		(1)		
MUP 100 Concert Attendance		0)			MUP 100 Concert Attendance		(0)		
MHL 341 Music History General Studies:	(3)			MHL 342 Music History MUP 210 Conducting		(3) (1)		
Social and Behavioral Sciences	(3)			MUP 495 Recital		(0)		
MHL 201 Macliteracy		3)			General Studies:		(0)		
Total hours		ĺ			HU/SB upper division		(3)		
					Literacy		(3)		
					Total hours		16		
Fall Semester, fourth year					Spring Semester, fourth year				
Music: MUP 327 Studio instruction		4)			Music: MUP 327 Studio instruction		(4)		
Large Ensemble		1)			Large Ensemble		(1)		
MUP 379 Chamber Ensemble		1)			MUP 379 Chamber Ensemble		(1)		
MUP 451 Repertoire MHL upper division		2) 3)			MUP 481 Pedagogy MHL upper division		(2) (3)		
MUP 340 Conducting		2)			MUP 496 Recital		(0)		

(3)

Literacy upper division

General Studies: